TP 2.0 for LMO 4

D-Jugend 2.

04.09.2011
11.09.2011
25.09.2011
01.10.2011
09.10.2011
29.10.2011
05.11.2011
13.11.2011
19.11.2011
03.03.2012
11.03.2012
18.03.2012
25.03.2012
31.03.2012
22.04.2012
06.05.2012
13.05.2012
03.06.2012

10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
11:00Uhr
09:15Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr

Kreisklasse Staffel 1 - Saison 2011/2012

SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz -

SV Grin-Weil3 Miltitz I+

SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz -

BSV Schénau 1983 -

SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz -

TSG Blau-Weil3 GroRlehna

SV West 03 Leipzig -

SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz -

VIK Blau-Weil3 Leipzig 1892 -
SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig Il -
SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz -

SpG Kitzen/GroRRdalzig -

SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz -

TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren Il -
SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz -

SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz -

TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg 1l -
SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz -

SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig llI
SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz

SpG Kitzen/GroR3dalzig
SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz

TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren 1l
SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz

SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz

TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg Il
SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz

SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz

SV Grin-Weil3 Miltitz Il

SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz

BSV Schonau 1983

SpG Rapitz/Kulkwitz

TSG Blau-Weil3 GroR3lehna
SV West 03 Leipzig

SpG Raépitz/Kulkwitz

ViK Blau-Weil3 Leipzig 1892

14:0

w 2
P =
o © w

= O N O

o o 2 oo o w®
S

[E=Y
»

D w N R
LA Mo~ JONR

(SN
ol

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

