D-Jugend 2. Kreisklasse Staffel 1 - Saison 2011/2012

04.09.2011	10:30Uhr	SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz - SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig III	14 : 0
11.09.2011	10:30Uhr	SV Grün-Weiß Miltitz IF SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz	0 : 13
25.09.2011	10:30Uhr	SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz - SpG Kitzen/Großdalzig	3:0
01.10.2011	10:30Uhr	BSV Schönau 1983 - SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz	0 : 18
09.10.2011	10:30Uhr	SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz - TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren II	8:0
29.10.2011	10:30Uhr	TSG Blau-Weiß Großlehna SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz	6:2
05.11.2011	10:30Uhr	SV West 03 Leipzig - SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz	0:6
13.11.2011	11:00Uhr	SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz - TSV Böhlitz-Ehrenberg II	0:1
19.11.2011	09:15Uhr	VfK Blau-Weiß Leipzig 1892 - SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz	0:10
03.03.2012	10:30Uhr	SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig III - SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz	0:1
11.03.2012	10:30Uhr	SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz - SV Grün-Weiß Miltitz II	8:2
18.03.2012	10:30Uhr	SpG Kitzen/Großdalzig - SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz	0:0
25.03.2012	10:30Uhr	SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz - BSV Schönau 1983	16 : 2
31.03.2012	10:30Uhr	TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren II - SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz	1:4
22.04.2012	10:30Uhr	SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz - TSG Blau-Weiß Großlehna	7:0
06.05.2012	10:30Uhr	SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz - SV West 03 Leipzig	3:4
13.05.2012	10:30Uhr	TSV Böhlitz-Ehrenberg II - SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz	4:4
03.06.2012	10:30Uhr	SpG Räpitz/Kulkwitz - VfK Blau-Weiß Leipzig 1892	15 : 1

TP 2.0 for LMO 4 (C) 2005 by \pm T